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A] NT 

Sr.No. Name Category Marks Percentage 

 NT-A/VJ    

1 MR. VIKAS SANJAY MANJULE VJ/DTA 782/1200 65.17 

 NT-D     

1 MR. MAHESH SAHEBRAO BODAKE NT-D  1014/1200 84.5 

2 MR. RAVINDRA PUNJARAM UGALE NT-D  911/1200 75.92 

3 MS. POOJA SUHAS SHIRSATH NT-D  884/1200 73.67 

4 MR. SURAJ SHARAD KARAD NT-D  882/1200 73.5 

5 MR. RAHUL DATTATRAY AVHAD NT-D  825/1200 68.75 

6 MS. ROHINI RAOSAHEB KATKADE NT-D  819/1200 68.25 

7 MS. NIKITA SADANDAN WAGH NT-D  810/1200 67.5 

8 MS. RUTUJA EKNATH BODKE NT-D  794/1200 66.17 

9 MS. ROHINI TRIBAK SABLE NT-D  774/1200 64.5 

10 MS. YAMINI SITARAM DARADE NT-D  768/1200 64 

 NT-C     

1 MS. RUPALI SOMNATH TIKKAL NT-C  975/1200 81.25 

2 MS. PRATIKSHA PATILBUVA MANE NT-C  876/1200 73 

3 MRS. KIRAN SHARMALE SHARMALE NT-C  846/1200 70.5 

4 MR. GANESH GOVIND MARKAND NT-C  831/1200 69.25 

5 MS. GAYATRI VIJAY KOLPE NT-C  775/1200 64.58 

6 MR. AKSHAY SHANKAR PAGAR NT-C  763/1200 63.58 

 NT-B     

1 MS. GAURI PRAKASH LAKARE NT-B  829/1200 69.08 

2 MR. KRUSHNA VIJAY GIRI NT-B  803/1200 66.92 

3 MR. SWAPNIL GULAB MORE NT-B  778/1200 64.83 

4 MR. SUNIL SHANTARAM CHAVAN NT-B  694/1200 57.83 
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B] SC Category 

Sr. No. 
Name Of Student Category 

Marks/Out 
of 

% 

1.  MS. PRADNYA SUDHAKAR AHIRE SC  1051/1200 87.58 

2.  MS. JYOTSNA RAJESH BHAWAR SC  1039/1200 86.58 

3.  MR. PRASHANT SHRIRAM JANGAM SC  923/1200 76.92 

4.  MS. SHWETA DILIP SUPARE SC  921/1200 76.75 

5.  MS. KAJAL NANDU PATHADE SC  898/1200 74.83 

6.  MS. ANKITA RAJARAM JADHAV SC  897/1200 74.75 

7.  MS. SHRADDHA SHARAD NIKAM SC  876/1200 73 

8.  MS. SHWETA SANJAY JADHAV SC  869/1200 72.42 

9.  MR. SAURABH SOMNATH CHANDRAMORE SC  825/1200 68.75 

10.  MS. AARTI RANJEET BAGUL SC  811/1200 67.58 

11.  MS. NETRA RATAN JADHAV SC  778/1200 64.83 

12.  MS. VAISHALI RAVINDRA PANDIT SC  765/1200 63.75 

13.  MR. HARSHWARDHAN BABAN THORAT SC  747/1200 62.25 

14.  MR. DHANANJAY NIVRUTTI JAMDHADE SC  737/1200 61.42 

15.  MR. ABHIJEET BHAUSAHEB ROKADE SC  720/1200 60 
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C] ST Category 

Sr. No. Name Of Student Category Marks/Out of % 

1.  MR. DHANANJAY MARUTI BHANGARE ST  934/1200 77.83 

2.  MR. GAURAV SHANKAR SAKBHOR ST  1403/1900 73.84 

3.  MR. SAGAR RAMDAS DALAVI ST  868/1200 72.33 

4.  MR. VIJAY SHIVAJI GAWALI ST  866/1200 72.17 

5.  MR. VIJAY HANUMANT MAHALE ST  861/1200 71.75 

6.  MS. ANILA SADAN GAVIT ST  7.15/10 71.5 

7.  MR. VILAS MAHADU JADHAV ST  853/1200 71.08 

8.  MS. TEJSWINI DADAJI PAWAR ST  832/1200 69.33 

9.  MS. KIRAN VILAS SAINDANE ST  828/1200 69 

10.  MS. NEHA HEMANT GAIKWAD ST  823/1200 68.58 

11.  MR. YOGESH HARI CHAVAN ST 822/1200 68.5 

12.  MR. BHASKAR MADHUKAR PAWAR ST  807/1200 67.25 

13.  MS. POONAM NIVRUTTI BHOYE ST  793/1200 66.08 

14.  MR. UMESH ASHOK JOPALE ST  783/1200 65.25 

15.  MR. MAHENDRA MAHADU CHAUDHARI ST  768/1200 64 

16.  MR. CHETAN BAPU SONAWANE ST  752/1200 62.67 

17.  MR. KIRAN WAMAN PAWAR ST  733/1200 61.08 

18.  MR. VAIBHAV SAKHARAM DHADWAD ST  731/1200 60.92 

19.  MR. LAXMAN SHIVRAM PEDHEKAR ST  705/1200 58.75 

20.  MR. VISHAL RAMDAS AHIRE ST  615/1200 51.25 
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D] OBC  
 

Sr. No. 
Name Of Student Category 

Marks/Out 
of 

% 

1.  MR. YOGESHWAR SANJAY 
NIKAM 

OBC  1091/1200 90.92 

2.  MS. SADHANA SAJAN GADE OBC  1079/1200 89.92 

3.  MR. MAHESH RAGHUNATH 
DUDHALE 

OBC  1066/1200 88.83 

4.  MR. DEEPAK SOMNATH 
GANGURDE 

OBC  1058/1200 88.17 

5.  MR. SATISH VILAS SONAWANE OBC  791/900 87.89 

6.  MS. TRUPTI DATTATRAYA 
GHUMARE 

OBC  1053/1200 87.75 

7.  MR. YOGESH BHAGWAT SHINDE OBC  1037/1200 86.42 

8.  MS. SHEETAL RAVINDRA NIMSE OBC  1019/1200 84.92 

9.  MR. RAKESH RAMDAS SHINDE OBC  1014/1200 84.5 

10.  MS. SHYAMLI SANJAY KASAR OBC  1010/1200 84.17 

11.  MS. SWATI UTTAM KAHANDAL OBC  994/1200 82.83 

12.  MR. GANESH DNYANESHWAR 
SHINDE 

OBC  992/1200 82.67 

13.  MS. VAISHALI ASHOK RAYATE OBC  991/1200 82.58 

14.  MS. DARSHANA SHASHIKANT 
CHITALE 

OBC  988/1200 82.33 

15.  MS. TRUPTI KASHINATH GAVALI OBC  984/1200 82 

16.  MR. KUNAL RAOSAHEB KARLE OBC  984/1200 82 

17.  MS. MADHURI BALASAHEB 
KADAM 

OBC  970/1200 80.83 

18.  MS. SONALI DILIP MAHAJAN OBC  969/1200 80.75 

19.  MS. ARCHANA VASANT KULAL OBC  964/1200 80.33 

20.  MR. GORAKSHNATH SAHEBRAO 
GHUMRE 

OBC  962/1200 80.17 

21.  MS. TEJAL PURUSHOTTAM 
THORAT 

OBC  959/1200 79.92 

22.  MS. VAISHNAVI JAGANNATH 
KHAIRNAR 

OBC  958/1200 79.83 

23.  MR. ANANT DNYANESHWAR 
GAIKWAD 

OBC  956/1200 79.67 

24.  MS. PRATIBHA VILAS NATHE OBC  949/1200 79.08 
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25.  MR. SHEKHAR BHAUSAHEB 
THORAT 

OBC  948/1200 79 

26.  MS. VRUSHALI BHANUDAS 
KASHMIRE 

OBC  944/1200 78.67 

27.  MS. POOJA SUKHDEV SHELAR OBC  938/1200 78.17 

28.  MS. SHUBHANGI DEVIDAS 
PAWAR 

OBC  938/1200 78.17 

29.  MS. VIJAYA RAMDAS AHER OBC  937/1200 78.08 

30.  MS. VIJAYA RAMDAS AHER OBC  937/1200 78.08 

31.  MS. SUSHMA SANJAY PATIL OBC  937/1200 78.08 

32.  MRS. AKSHAY SOMNATH 
GOJARE 

OBC  907/1200 77.25 

33.  MS. ASHVINI SURYABHAN MALI OBC  927/1200 77.25 

34.  MS. POOJA DEEPAK BANKAR OBC  927/1200 77.25 

35.  MS. KALYANI UMESH NIKUMBH OBC  926/1200 77.17 

36.  MS. PRIYA LAXMANRAO DESALE OBC  921/1200 76.75 

37.  MR. AAQIB SHAFI MOMIN OBC  916/1200 76.33 

38.  MS. PRERANA BHAUSAHEB 
AHER 

OBC  911/1200 75.92 

39.  MR. VIKRANT RAJENDRA 
BHUSAL 

OBC  906/1200 75.5 

40.  MS. MONIKA BHARAT POTE OBC  899/1200 74.92 

41.  MS. ANKITA NIVRUTTI 
MEDHANE 

OBC  896/1200 74.67 

42.  MR. GAURAV DEVIDAS JADHAV OBC  895/1200 74.58 

43.  MS. SAMIKSHA SAHEBRAO 
NIPHADE 

OBC  894/1200 74.5 

44.  MR. GURUNATH SUKHADEV 
ADOLE 

OBC  891/1200 74.25 

45.  MS. PRIYANKA KARBHARI 
DEORE 

OBC  889/1200 74.08 

46.  MS. KOMAL DILIP MISTRI OBC  882/1200 73.5 

47.  MR. VARSHA PRAKASH 
PANGAVHANE 

OBC  881/1200 73.42 

48.  MS. SWAPNALI CHANDRABHAN 
DALAVI 

OBC  880/1200 73.33 

49.  MR. SHAMRAO RAMESH RASAL OBC  878/1200 73.17 

50.  MS. HARSHADA MAHENDRA 
JAGTAP 

OBC  876/1200 73 

51.  MS. ROHINI TUKARAM GAJARE OBC  874/1200 72.83 
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52.  MS. SAYALI SURESH BURHADE OBC  872/1200 72.67 

53.  MS. HARSHITA DATTU MANKAR OBC  870/1200 72.5 

54.  MR. SACHIN SHIVAJI BASTE OBC  869/1200 72.42 

55.  MS. SNEHAL RAJENDRA AHER OBC  864/1200 72 

56.  MR. ONKAR SHAMRAO 
GUDAGHE 

OBC  862/1200 71.83 

57.  MR. SUNIL UTTAM GANGURDE OBC  861/1200 71.75 

58.  MS. REVATI RAVINDRA PITALE OBC  861/1200 71.75 

59.  MS. POOJA SHRIRAM JADHAV OBC  858/1200 71.5 

60.  MS. PRANJAL SANJAY DEORE OBC  857/1200 71.42 

61.  MS. CHETANA GANESH PURKAR OBC  854/1200 71.17 

62.  MS. MANISHA MANOHAR 
SALUNKE 

OBC  854/1200 71.17 

63.  MR. HARSHAL DEELIP PATIL OBC  849/1200 70.75 

64.  MS. NILAM BALASAHEB MAULE OBC  848/1200 70.67 

65.  MS. RESHMA VINAYAK PAWAR OBC  847/1200 70.58 

66.  MRS. ARATI KAILAS PAWAR OBC  847/1200 70.58 

67.  MS. MADHURI EKNATH 
SONAWANE 

OBC  847/1200 70.58 

68.  MS. MAYURI JANARDHAN WAJE OBC  846/1200 70.5 

69.  MS. VRUSHALI SANJAY SONAJE OBC  845/1200 70.42 

70.  MR. AMOL KAILAS SONAWANE OBC  841/1200 70.08 

71.  MR. AMOL RAMESH DHOMSE OBC  838/1200 69.83 

72.  MS. HARSHALI VITTHAL 
SHEWALE 

OBC  836/1200 69.67 

73.  MR. UDAY RAJENDRA KAICHE OBC  836/1200 69.67 

74.  MR. SATISH LAXMAN 
KHANDBAHALE 

OBC  835/1200 69.58 

75.  MR. SATISH LAXMAN 
KHANDBAHALE 

OBC  835/1200 69.58 

76.  MR. AMOL HARISHCHANDRA 
GAVHALE 

OBC  834/1200 69.5 

77.  MS. KAVERI VILAS UGALE OBC  831/1200 69.25 

78.  MR. DURGESH SHRAVAN 
MANDWADE 

OBC  829/1200 69.08 

79.  MS. PRATIBHA NANAJI INGLE OBC  824/1200 68.67 

80.  MRS. DAMINI MANOHAR BIRARI OBC  820/1200 68.33 

81.  MS. DAMINI MANOHAR BIRARI OBC  820/1200 68.33 

82.  MS. NEHA SAMBHAJI THAKARE OBC  817/1200 68.08 
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83.  MR. SUNIL RAJENDRA GAWALI OBC  816/1200 68 

84.  MR. SUNIL RAJENDRA GAWALI OBC  816/1200 68 

85.  MRS. PUJA SHARAD 
SURYAWANSHI 

OBC  6.8/10 68 

86.  MS. SMITA DATTATRAY JADHAV OBC  815/1200 67.92 

87.  MS. SMITA DATTATRAY JADHAV OBC  815/1200 67.92 

88.  MR. ANKIT KANHAIYALAL 
PATIL 

OBC  813/1200 67.75 

89.  MR. MITHUN RAJENDRA 
DHABALE 

OBC  810/1200 67.5 

90.  MS. SHRADDHA SHRIKANT 
BHOT 

OBC  809/1200 67.42 

91.  MS. SWATI SUNIL KSHATRIYA OBC  809/1200 67.4 

92.  MR. VISHAL KESHAV KUYATE OBC  808/1200 67.33 

93.  MS. SUPRIYA SUNIL DIGHE OBC  807/1200 67.25 

94.  MR. VIVEK RAMAKANT HOLKAR OBC  805/1200 67.08 

95.  MS. SHITAL EKNATH THETE OBC  804/1200 67 

96.  MS. MANISHA DATTATRYA 
SHINDE 

OBC  803/1200 66.92 

97.  MR. SHUBHAM VIJAY BEDSE OBC  803/1200 66.92 

98.  MR. BHUSHAN SHANTARAM 
PAWAR 

OBC  802/1200 66.83 

99.  MS. TEJSHRI DATTATRAY KATE OBC  800/1200 66.67 

100. MS. MADHURI JANARDHAN 
PUND 

OBC  799/1200 66.58 

101. MR. PARSHURAM SURYAKANT 
KADAM 

OBC  792/1200 66 

102. MR. SATISH VILAS SONAWANE OBC  791/1200 65.92 

103. MS. SONAL VISHWANATH PATIL OBC  1251/1900 65.84 

104. MS. SONAL VISHWANATH PATIL OBC  1251/1900 65.84 

105. MR. SURAJ DATTATRAY KATHE OBC  790/1200 65.83 

106. MR. SURAJ DATTATRAY KATHE OBC  790/1200 65.83 

107. MR. SAGAR BHAGIRATH 
MAPARI 

OBC  790/1200 65.83 

108. MR. AMIT ASHOK KUWAR OBC  787/1200 65.58 

109. MR. VAIBHAV MANIK SANDHAN OBC  787/1200 65.58 

110. MRS. BHAGYASHREE 
VASANTRAO PAWAR 

OBC  590/900 65.56 

111. MS. KAVITA LAXMAN OBC  782/1200 65.17 
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TAJANPURE 

112. MRS. MADHURI DYANESHWER 
MAPAEI 

OBC  781/1200 65.08 

113. MS. VAISHANAVI SHIVAJI 
SONAWANE 

OBC  778/1200 64.83 

114. MR. SANKET DAGU JAGZAP OBC  776/1200 64.67 

115. MR. ABHIUJIT SHARAD 
BHADANE 

OBC  775/1200 64.58 

116. MS. RUPALI NARENDRA 
GAIKWAD 

OBC  774/1200 64.5 

117. MRS. MONALI MURLIDHAR 
DERLE 

OBC  773/1200 64.42 

118. MS. ARTI HANUMANT DUGHAD OBC  773/1200 64.42 

119. MS. SHUBHANGI POPAT 
MANKAR 

OBC  772/1200 64.33 

120. MRS. DHANASHRI VILAS DERLE OBC  769/1200 64.08 

121. MR. ARFAJ FIROJ SHAIKH OBC  769/1200 64.08 

122. MS. SWATI RAGHUNATH 
MHASKE 

OBC  767/1200 63.92 

123. MS. SANGITA DAMU SHELAR OBC  765/1200 63.75 

124. MR. BHAGYASHREE 
VASANTRAO PAWAR 

OBC  764/1200 63.67 

125. MR. BHAGYASHREE 
VASANTRAO PAWAR 

OBC  764/1200 63.67 

126. MS. BHAGYASHREE VASANTRAO 
PAWAR 

OBC  764/1200 63.67 

127. MR. SWAPNIL PRAKASH 
JADHAV 

OBC  764/1200 63.67 

128. MR. BHUSHAN DNYANESHWAR 
PAITHANKAR 

OBC  762/1200 63.5 

129. MR. ABHAY ANIL SONAR OBC  758/1200 63.17 

130. MR. RITESH PRATAP DEORE OBC  756/1200 63 

131. MR. TEJAS KESHAVARAO DEORE OBC  756/1200 63 

132. MS. KANCHAN NIVRUTTI YADAV OBC 755/1200 62.91 

133. MR. AKSHAY GOKUL GHARATE OBC  754/1200 62.83 

134. MR. AKSHAY GOKUL GHARATE OBC  754/1200 62.83 

135. MS. PRIYANKA 
CHANDRASHEKHAR SHINDE 

OBC  751/1200 62.58 

136. MR. PRIYANKA CHHAGAN 
MONDHE 

OBC  751/1200 62.58 
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137. MS. DEVYANI BHALCHANDRA 
NER 

OBC  746/1200 62.17 

138. MS. DEVYANI BHALCHANDRA 
NER 

OBC  746/1200 62.17 

139. MR. AMOL BALASAHEB GAWALI OBC  186/300 62 

140. MS. SANGITA RAMESH 
KOLAPKAR 

OBC  743/1200 61.92 

141. MR. MAYUR NAVNATH KAWALE OBC  742/1200 61.83 

142. MR. TEJAS TRAMBAK SHINDE OBC  731/1200 60.92 

143. MR. HARSHAD ANIL TARTE OBC  731/1200 60.92 

144. MR. AMOL ARUN PINGAL OBC  181/300 60.33 

145. MS. DHANASHRI VASANTRAO 
AHER 

OBC  724/1200 60.33 

146. MS. KAVITA VASANT 
SONAWANE 

OBC  720/1200 60 

147. MS. BHAGYASHRI RAJKUMAR 
BIRARI 

OBC  720/1200 60 

148. MR. SAMADHAN BALASAHEB 
WAGH 

OBC  720/1200 60 

149. MR. AKSHAY RAMESH 
HANDORE 

OBC  715/1200 59.58 

150. MS. KOMAL PRABHAKAR 
BAMBRULE 

OBC  92/160 57.5 

151. MR. VIKRAM ANNASAHEB WAJE OBC  688/1200 57.33 

152. MR. RAVINDRA SHARAD 
KAWALE 

OBC  681/1200 56.75 

153. MR. KIARAN CHINDHU AGALE OBC  670/1200 55.83 

154. MR. AMOL DIGAMBAR 
CHAUDHARI 

OBC  656/1200 54.67 

155. MR. RAKESH VINAYAK DHOMSE OBC  558/1200 46.5 
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E] SBC 
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Sr. 
No. 

Name Of Student Category 
Marks/Out 

of 
% 

1 MS. SWATI NANDKISHOR 
WAGHAVKAR 

SBC  952/1200 79.33 

2 MR. GORAKH BALASAHEB RAUNDAL SBC  740/1000 74 

3 MS. MAYURI JANARDHAN WAJE SBC  846/1200 70.5 

4 MS. APURVA HEMANT DHAGE SBC  1290/1900 67.89 

5 MS. ASHWINI ASHOK NAGPURE SBC  797/1200 66.42 

6 MS. TRUPTI DEVIDAS KAPPE SBC  788/1200 65.67 

7 MR. KAMLAKAR BHALCHANDRA SONAWANE SBC  720/1200 60 
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F] Open to All 

 
Sr. No. 

Name Of Student Category 
Marks/Out 

of 
% 

1.  MS. MADHURI ARUN HANDORE OPEN  1108/1200 92.33 

2.  MR. YOGESHWAR SANJAY NIKAM OBC  1091/1200 90.92 

3.  MS. SADHANA SAJAN GADE OBC  1079/1200 89.92 

4.  MS. SUNANDA SHANKAR TOCHE OPEN  1069/1200 89.08 

5.  MR. MAHESH RAGHUNATH DUDHALE OBC  1066/1200 88.83 

6.  MS. POOJA NAMDEVRAO KUYATE OPEN  1063/1200 88.58 

7.  MR. DEEPAK SOMNATH GANGURDE OBC  1058/1200 88.17 

8.  MR. SATISH VILAS SONAWANE OBC  791/900 87.89 

9.  MS. TRUPTI DATTATRAYA GHUMARE OBC  1053/1200 87.75 

10.  MR. HRISHIKESH SHIVAJI LABHADE OPEN  1051/1200 87.58 

11.  MS. PRADNYA SUDHAKAR AHIRE SC  1051/1200 87.58 

12.  MS. ARTI SUDHAKAR TAKE OPEN  1050/1200 87.5 

13.  MS. NAZNEEN KAUSAR SHAUKAT 
SHAIKH 

OPEN  1046/1200 87.17 

14.  MS. ANJU SAMESHWAR SINGH OPEN  1044/1200 87 

15.  MS. JYOTSNA RAJESH BHAWAR SC  1039/1200 86.58 

16.  MR. YOGESH BHAGWAT SHINDE OBC  1037/1200 86.42 

17.  MS. JYOTI VASANT DHIKALE OPEN  1028/1200 85.67 

18.  MS. SHEETAL RAVINDRA NIMSE OBC  1019/1200 84.92 

19.  MR. RAKESH RAMDAS SHINDE OBC  1014/1200 84.5 

20.  MR. MAHESH SAHEBRAO BODAKE NT-D  1014/1200 84.5 

21.  MS. ARATI AMBADAS MAGAR OPEN  1013/1200 84.42 

22.  MS. SHYAMLI SANJAY KASAR OBC  1010/1200 84.17 

23.  MR. ROSHAN VINOD PAHADE OPEN  1594/1900 83.89 

24.  MR. ROSHAN VINOD PAHADE OPEN  1594/1900 83.89 

25.  MS. SADIYA MOHAMMED SALIM QAZI OPEN  754/900 83.78 

26.  MS. SWATI UTTAM KAHANDAL OBC  994/1200 82.83 

27.  MR. GANESH DNYANESHWAR SHINDE OBC  992/1200 82.67 

28.  MS. VAISHALI ASHOK RAYATE OBC  991/1200 82.58 

29.  MS. DARSHANA SHASHIKANT 
CHITALE 

OBC  988/1200 82.33 

30.  MS. TRUPTI KASHINATH GAVALI OBC  984/1200 82 

31.  MR. KUNAL RAOSAHEB KARLE OBC  984/1200 82 
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32.  MR. GANESH BHAUSAHEB JADHAV OPEN  978/1200 81.5 

33.  MS. SNEHA ASHOK SHEWALE OPEN  976/1200 81.33 

34.  MS. RUPALI SOMNATH TIKKAL NT-C  975/1200 81.25 

35.  MS. MADHURI BALASAHEB KADAM OBC  970/1200 80.83 

36.  MR. PRASAD SHASHIKANT MATE OPEN  970/1200 80.83 

37.  MS. SONALI DILIP MAHAJAN OBC  969/1200 80.75 

38.  MS. IRAM AFZAL PATHAN OPEN  969/1200 80.75 

39.  MS. ARCHANA VASANT KULAL OBC  964/1200 80.33 

40.  MR. GORAKSHNATH SAHEBRAO 
GHUMRE 

OBC  962/1200 80.17 

41.  MRS. TEJASWINI PRADIP KUSHARE OPEN  962/1200 80.17 

42.  MS. TEJAL PURUSHOTTAM THORAT OBC  959/1200 79.92 

43.  MS. VAISHNAVI JAGANNATH 
KHAIRNAR 

OBC  958/1200 79.83 

44.  MS. KRISHNA RAMESHBHAI PATEL OPEN  957/1200 79.75 

45.  MR. ANANT DNYANESHWAR 
GAIKWAD 

OBC  956/1200 79.67 

46.  MR. SUNIL DNYANESHWAR KATE OPEN  955/1200 79.58 

47.  MR. ASHWIN CHANDRAKANT 
VAIJAPURKAR 

OPEN  953/1200 79.42 

48.  MR. SAGAR ANNA PAWAR OPEN  952/1200 79.33 

49.  MS. SWATI NANDKISHOR 
WAGHAVKAR 

SBC  952/1200 79.33 

50.  MS. PRATIBHA VILAS NATHE OBC  949/1200 79.08 

51.  MR. SHEKHAR BHAUSAHEB THORAT OBC  948/1200 79 

52.  MR. DILIP BALKISHAN KACHOLE OPEN  947/1200 78.92 

53.  MS. UJWALA GANPAT RAHANE OPEN  946/1200 78.83 

54.  MS. VRUSHALI BHANUDAS KASHMIRE OBC  944/1200 78.67 

55.  MS. RAJSHRI KEDARLAL KHATRI OPEN  944/1200 78.67 

56.  MS. MONALI BHIMRAO JADHAV OPEN  944/1200 78.67 

57.  MS. POOJA SUKHDEV SHELAR OBC  938/1200 78.17 

58.  MS. SHUBHANGI DEVIDAS PAWAR OBC  938/1200 78.17 

59.  MS. VIJAYA RAMDAS AHER OBC  937/1200 78.08 

60.  MS. VIJAYA RAMDAS AHER OBC  937/1200 78.08 

61.  MS. SUSHMA SANJAY PATIL OBC  937/1200 78.08 

62.  MS. JYOTI UDDHAV KATHALE OPEN  935/1200 77.92 

63.  MS. HUMERA IBRAHIM SHAIKH OPEN  467/600 77.83 

64.  MR. DHANANJAY MARUTI BHANGARE ST  934/1200 77.83 
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65.  MR. PRAVIN DATTATRAY GARUD OPEN  933/1200 77.75 

66.  MS. NAMRATA CHANDRAKANT ZALTE OPEN  930/1200 77.5 

67.  MR. GOPAL BALU PATIL OPEN  929/1200 77.42 

68.  MR. MAYUR ARUN KADAM OPEN  928/1200 77.33 

69.  MRS. AKSHAY SOMNATH GOJARE OBC  907/1200 77.25 

70.  MS. ASHVINI SURYABHAN MALI OBC  927/1200 77.25 

71.  MS. POOJA DEEPAK BANKAR OBC  927/1200 77.25 

72.  MS. KALYANI UMESH NIKUMBH OBC  926/1200 77.17 

73.  MS. POOJA SUBHASH SAHANE OPEN  925/1200 77.08 

74.  MS. SHITAL SHIVAJI JADHAV OPEN  924/1200 77 

75.  MR. PRASHANT SHRIRAM JANGAM SC  923/1200 76.92 

76.  MS. PRIYA LAXMANRAO DESALE OBC  921/1200 76.75 

77.  MS. SHWETA DILIP SUPARE SC  921/1200 76.75 

78.  MS. DAMINI ARUN SONAWANE OPEN  1457/1900 76.68 

79.  MS. DAMINI ARUN SONAWANE OPEN  1457/1900 76.68 

80.  MR. AAQIB SHAFI MOMIN OBC  916/1200 76.33 

81.  MS. HUMERA IBRAHIM SHAIKH OPEN  916/1200 76.33 

82.  MR. AZHAR SHAUKAT PATEL OPEN  916/1200 76.33 

83.  MS. SUDHA JAGDISH NEHE OPEN  912/1200 76 

84.  MS. PRERANA BHAUSAHEB AHER OBC  911/1200 75.92 

85.  MR. RAVINDRA PUNJARAM UGALE NT-D  911/1200 75.92 

86.  MS. SHRADDHA SAHEBRAO 
BHALEKAR 

OPEN  909/1200 75.75 

87.  MR. VIKRANT SUDARSHAN NIGAL OPEN  909/1200 75.75 

88.  MR. RAKESH SUNDAR SHETTY OPEN  907/1200 75.58 

89.  MR. VIKRANT RAJENDRA BHUSAL OBC  906/1200 75.5 

90.  MS. KALYANI RAMNATH BORASTE OPEN  906/1200 75.5 

91.  MS. VARSHARANI PUNJAJI 
CHAUDHARI 

OPEN  906/1200 75.5 

92.  MR. MAYUR VASANT TARLE OPEN  905/1200 75.42 

93.  MS. CHARULATA MADHUKAR 
DAWANGE 

OPEN  901/1200 75.08 

94.  MS. PRIYANKA RAMESH MEDHANE OPEN  900/1200 75 

95.  MS. PRIYANKA RAMESH MEDHANE OPEN  900/1200 75 

96.  MS. MONIKA BHARAT POTE OBC  899/1200 74.92 

97.  MR. SAMADHAN SHIVAJI SIRSAT OPEN  899/1200 74.92 

98.  MS. KAJAL NANDU PATHADE SC  898/1200 74.83 



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 
K. R. T. Arts, B. H. Commerce and A. M. Science (KTHM) College, Nashik 

Department of Chemistry 
M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry)Merit List 2017-18 

 

 

Note-  
Counseling will be conduct on 13/ 07/ 2017 at 03.00 pm in K-8 Classroom of KTHM 
College.  
 

99.  MS. ANKITA RAJARAM JADHAV SC  897/1200 74.75 

100. MS. ANKITA NIVRUTTI MEDHANE OBC  896/1200 74.67 

101. MR. GAURAV DEVIDAS JADHAV OBC  895/1200 74.58 

102. MS. GAYATRI LAXMAN DEORE OPEN  895/1200 74.58 

103. MS. SAMIKSHA SAHEBRAO NIPHADE OBC  894/1200 74.5 

104. MS. LINA VINAYAK WAGH OPEN  894/1200 74.5 

105. MR. GURUNATH SUKHADEV ADOLE OBC  891/1200 74.25 

106. MS. PRIYANKA KARBHARI DEORE OBC  889/1200 74.08 

107. MR. GORAKH BALASAHEB RAUNDAL SBC  740/1000 74 

108. MR. GAURAV SHANKAR SAKBHOR ST  1403/1900 73.84 

109. MS. POOJA SUHAS SHIRSATH NT-D  884/1200 73.67 

110. MS. KOMAL DILIP MISTRI OBC  882/1200 73.5 

111. MR. AJAY DATTATRAYA KOLHE OPEN  882/1200 73.5 

112. MR. SURAJ SHARAD KARAD NT-D  882/1200 73.5 

113. MR. VARSHA PRAKASH PANGAVHANE OBC  881/1200 73.42 

114. MS. SWAPNALI CHANDRABHAN 
DALAVI 

OBC  880/1200 73.33 

115. MS. ARSHIYA ASIPHKHAN PATHAN OPEN  880/1200 73.33 

116. MR. SHAMRAO RAMESH RASAL OBC  878/1200 73.17 

117. MS. HARSHADA MAHENDRA JAGTAP OBC  876/1200 73 

118. MS. PRATIKSHA PATILBUVA MANE NT-C  876/1200 73 

119. MS. SHRADDHA SHARAD NIKAM SC  876/1200 73 

120. MS. ROHINI TUKARAM GAJARE OBC  874/1200 72.83 

121. MS. FARZEEN AHMED KHAN OPEN  873/1200 72.75 

122. MS. SAYALI SURESH BURHADE OBC  872/1200 72.67 

123. MR. SHUBHAM NAMDEV TIRASE OPEN  872/1200 72.67 

124. MR. ABHISHEK SHIVAJI JAGTAP OPEN  872/1200 72.67 

125. MS. HARSHITA DATTU MANKAR OBC  870/1200 72.5 

126. MR. YOGESHWAR PANJABRAO 
DESHMUKH 

OPEN  870/1200 72.5 

127. MR. SACHIN SHIVAJI BASTE OBC  869/1200 72.42 

128. MS. SHWETA SANJAY JADHAV SC  869/1200 72.42 

129. MR. SAGAR RAMDAS DALAVI ST  868/1200 72.33 

130. MS. VISHAKHA VINAYAK WAGH OPEN  867/1200 72.25 

131. MR. VIJAY SHIVAJI GAWALI ST  866/1200 72.17 

132. MS. SNEHAL RAJENDRA AHER OBC  864/1200 72 

133. MR. VIKAS RAGHUNATH DHAME OPEN  216/300 72 
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134. MR. ONKAR SHAMRAO GUDAGHE OBC  862/1200 71.83 

135. MR. SUNIL UTTAM GANGURDE OBC  861/1200 71.75 

136. MS. REVATI RAVINDRA PITALE OBC  861/1200 71.75 

137. MR. VIJAY HANUMANT MAHALE ST  861/1200 71.75 

138. MS. POOJA SHRIRAM JADHAV OBC  858/1200 71.5 

139. MS. ANILA SADAN GAVIT ST  7.15/10 71.5 

140. MS. PRANJAL SANJAY DEORE OBC  857/1200 71.42 

141. MS. CHETANA GANESH PURKAR OBC  854/1200 71.17 

142. MS. MANISHA MANOHAR SALUNKE OBC  854/1200 71.17 

143. MR. TANVIR AKBAR SAYYED OPEN  853/1200 71.08 

144. MR. SAYYED TANVIR AKBAR OPEN  853/1200 71.08 

145. MR. VILAS MAHADU JADHAV ST  853/1200 71.08 

146. MS. ASHWINI RAJARAM PALDE OPEN  851/1200 70.92 

147. MS. RUTUJA SHASHIKANT DATE OPEN  850/1200 70.83 

148. MR. HARSHAL DEELIP PATIL OBC  849/1200 70.75 

149. MS. NILAM BALASAHEB MAULE OBC  848/1200 70.67 

150. MS. RESHMA VINAYAK PAWAR OBC  847/1200 70.58 

151. MRS. ARATI KAILAS PAWAR OBC  847/1200 70.58 

152. MS. MADHURI EKNATH SONAWANE OBC  847/1200 70.58 

153. MS. MAYURI JANARDHAN WAJE OBC  846/1200 70.5 

154. MRS. SWATI NARHARI RAYATE OPEN  846/1200 70.5 

155. MS. TEJASWINI LAXMAN JADHAV OPEN  846/1200 70.5 

156. MRS. KIRAN SHARMALE SHARMALE NT-C  846/1200 70.5 

157. MS. MAYURI JANARDHAN WAJE SBC  846/1200 70.5 
158. MS. VRUSHALI SANJAY SONAJE OBC  845/1200 70.42 

159. MS. CHITRA DNYANESHWAR JADHAV OPEN  843/1200 70.25 

160. MR. AMOL KAILAS SONAWANE OBC  841/1200 70.08 

161. MR. PRASHANT SHIVAJI KORADE OPEN  841/1200 70.08 

162. MR. AMOL RAMESH DHOMSE OBC  838/1200 69.83 

163. MS. SHASHANK BABU BANGERA OPEN  838/1200 69.83 

164. MRS. MADHURI RAOSAHEB KAKADE OPEN  837/1200 69.75 

165. MS. HARSHALI VITTHAL SHEWALE OBC  836/1200 69.67 

166. MR. UDAY RAJENDRA KAICHE OBC  836/1200 69.67 

167. MR. SATISH LAXMAN KHANDBAHALE OBC  835/1200 69.58 

168. MR. SATISH LAXMAN KHANDBAHALE OBC  835/1200 69.58 

169. MR. AMOL HARISHCHANDRA 
GAVHALE 

OBC  834/1200 69.5 

170. MS. TEJSWINI DADAJI PAWAR ST  832/1200 69.33 
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171. MS. KAVERI VILAS UGALE OBC  831/1200 69.25 

172. MR. GANESH GOVIND MARKAND NT-C  831/1200 69.25 

173. MS. ASHWINI SHIVAJI SHINDE OPEN  830/1200 69.17 

174. MR. PRATIK DILIP KATE OPEN  830/1200 69.17 

175. MR. DURGESH SHRAVAN MANDWADE OBC  829/1200 69.08 

176. MS. GAURI PRAKASH LAKARE NT-B  829/1200 69.08 

177. MS. KIRAN VILAS SAINDANE ST  828/1200 69 

178. MR. RAHUL DATTATRAY AVHAD NT-D  825/1200 68.75 

179. MR. SAURABH SOMNATH 
CHANDRAMORE 

SC  825/1200 68.75 

180. MS. PRATIBHA NANAJI INGLE OBC  824/1200 68.67 

181. MS. POOJA JANARDAN TAJANPURE OPEN  823/1200 68.58 

182. MS. NEHA HEMANT GAIKWAD ST  823/1200 68.58 

183. MR. SANJAY RAMDAS RAO OPEN  617/900 68.56 

184. MR. YOGESH HARI CHAVAN ST  822/1200 68.5 

185. MRS. DAMINI MANOHAR BIRARI OBC  820/1200 68.33 

186. MS. DAMINI MANOHAR BIRARI OBC  820/1200 68.33 

187. MS. ROHINI RAOSAHEB KATKADE NT-D  819/1200 68.25 

188. MS. NEHA SAMBHAJI THAKARE OBC  817/1200 68.08 

189. MR. SUNIL RAJENDRA GAWALI OBC  816/1200 68 

190. MR. SUNIL RAJENDRA GAWALI OBC  816/1200 68 

191. MRS. PUJA SHARAD SURYAWANSHI OBC  6.8/10 68 

192. MS. SMITA DATTATRAY JADHAV OBC  815/1200 67.92 

193. MS. SMITA DATTATRAY JADHAV OBC  815/1200 67.92 

194. MS. APURVA HEMANT DHAGE SBC  1290/1900 67.89 

195. MR. ANKIT KANHAIYALAL PATIL OBC  813/1200 67.75 

196. MS. AARTI RANJEET BAGUL SC  811/1200 67.58 

197. MR. MITHUN RAJENDRA DHABALE OBC  810/1200 67.5 

198. MS. NIKITA SADANDAN WAGH NT-D  810/1200 67.5 

199. MS. SHRADDHA SHRIKANT BHOT OBC  809/1200 67.42 

200. MS. SWATI SUNIL KSHATRIYA OBC  809/1200 67.4 

201. MR. VISHAL KESHAV KUYATE OBC  808/1200 67.33 

202. MS. SUPRIYA SUNIL DIGHE OBC  807/1200 67.25 

203. MR. BHASKAR MADHUKAR PAWAR ST  807/1200 67.25 

204. MR. PRITINAND BHASKAR KORADE OPEN  806/1200 67.17 

205. MR. VIVEK RAMAKANT HOLKAR OBC  805/1200 67.08 

206. MS. SHITAL EKNATH THETE OBC  804/1200 67 

207. MS. MANISHA DATTATRYA SHINDE OBC  803/1200 66.92 

208. MR. SHUBHAM VIJAY BEDSE OBC  803/1200 66.92 
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209. MR. KRUSHNA VIJAY GIRI NT-B  803/1200 66.92 

210. MR. BHUSHAN SHANTARAM PAWAR OBC  802/1200 66.83 

211. MS. TEJSHRI DATTATRAY KATE OBC  800/1200 66.67 

212. MS. MADHURI JANARDHAN PUND OBC  799/1200 66.58 

213. MR. VAIBHAV DATTATRAY NATHE OPEN  799/1200 66.58 

214. MR. SHASHIKANT BALASAHEB 
BHALEKAR 

OPEN  798/1200 66.5 

215. MS. ASHWINI ASHOK NAGPURE SBC  797/1200 66.42 

216. MS. PRATIKSHA PRATAP SARAVAT OPEN  796/1200 66.33 

217. MS. SANJIVANI SURYABHAN JAGTAP OPEN  795/1200 66.25 

218. MS. RUTUJA EKNATH BODKE NT-D  794/1200 66.17 

219. MS. SHIFA NAAZ SHAKEEL SHAIKH OPEN  793/1200 66.08 

220. MS. POONAM NIVRUTTI BHOYE ST  793/1200 66.08 

221. MR. PARSHURAM SURYAKANT 
KADAM 

OBC  792/1200 66 

222. MS. CHHAYA BALIRAM WADHAVANE OPEN  792/1200 66 

223. MR. SATISH VILAS SONAWANE OBC  791/1200 65.92 

224. MS. SONAL VISHWANATH PATIL OBC  1251/1900 65.84 

225. MS. SONAL VISHWANATH PATIL OBC  1251/1900 65.84 

226. MR. SURAJ DATTATRAY KATHE OBC  790/1200 65.83 

227. MR. SURAJ DATTATRAY KATHE OBC  790/1200 65.83 

228. MR. SAGAR BHAGIRATH MAPARI OBC  790/1200 65.83 

229. MS. ANAM ASIF SAYYED OPEN  788/1200 65.67 

230. MS. ANAM ASIF SAYYED OPEN  788/1200 65.67 

231. MS. MONALI LAXMAN SONAWANE OPEN  788/1200 65.67 

232. MS. TRUPTI DEVIDAS KAPPE SBC  788/1200 65.67 

233. MR. AMIT ASHOK KUWAR OBC  787/1200 65.58 

234. MR. VAIBHAV MANIK SANDHAN OBC  787/1200 65.58 

235. MR. VAIBHAV MANIK SANDHAN OPEN  787/1200 65.58 

236. MRS. BHAGYASHREE VASANTRAO 
PAWAR 

OBC  590/900 65.56 

237. MR. UMESH ASHOK JOPALE ST  783/1200 65.25 

238. MS. KAVITA LAXMAN TAJANPURE OBC  782/1200 65.17 

239. MR. VIKAS SANJAY MANJULE VJ/DTA 782/1200 65.17 

240. MRS. MADHURI DYANESHWER 
MAPAEI 

OBC  781/1200 65.08 

241. MS. VAISHANAVI SHIVAJI SONAWANE OBC  778/1200 64.83 

242. MR. SWAPNIL GULAB MORE NT-B  778/1200 64.83 

243. MS. NETRA RATAN JADHAV SC  778/1200 64.83 
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244. MR. SANKET DAGU JAGZAP OBC  776/1200 64.67 

245. MR. ABHIUJIT SHARAD BHADANE OBC  775/1200 64.58 

246. MS. VRUSHALI GANGADHAR 
GAIKWAD 

OPEN  775/1200 64.58 

247. MS. GAYATRI VIJAY KOLPE NT-C  775/1200 64.58 

248. MS. RUPALI NARENDRA GAIKWAD OBC  774/1200 64.5 

249. MS. ROHINI TRIBAK SABLE NT-D  774/1200 64.5 

250. MRS. MONALI MURLIDHAR DERLE OBC  773/1200 64.42 

251. MS. ARTI HANUMANT DUGHAD OBC  773/1200 64.42 

252. MS. SHUBHANGI POPAT MANKAR OBC  772/1200 64.33 

253. MRS. DHANASHRI VILAS DERLE OBC  769/1200 64.08 

254. MR. ARFAJ FIROJ SHAIKH OBC  769/1200 64.08 

255. MS. YAMINI SITARAM DARADE NT-D  768/1200 64 

256. MR. MAHENDRA MAHADU 
CHAUDHARI 

ST  768/1200 64 

257. MS. SWATI RAGHUNATH MHASKE OBC  767/1200 63.92 

258. MR. PRATIK RAMESH WALEKAR OPEN  766/1200 63.83 

259. MS. SANGITA DAMU SHELAR OBC  765/1200 63.75 

260. MS. VAISHALI RAVINDRA PANDIT SC  765/1200 63.75 

261. MR. BHAGYASHREE VASANTRAO 
PAWAR 

OBC  764/1200 63.67 

262. MR. BHAGYASHREE VASANTRAO 
PAWAR 

OBC  764/1200 63.67 

263. MS. BHAGYASHREE VASANTRAO 
PAWAR 

OBC  764/1200 63.67 

264. MR. SWAPNIL PRAKASH JADHAV OBC  764/1200 63.67 

265. MR. AKSHAY SHANKAR PAGAR NT-C  763/1200 63.58 

266. MR. BHUSHAN DNYANESHWAR 
PAITHANKAR 

OBC  762/1200 63.5 

267. MR. ABHAY ANIL SONAR OBC  758/1200 63.17 

268. MR. RITESH PRATAP DEORE OBC  756/1200 63 

269. MR. TEJAS KESHAVARAO DEORE OBC  756/1200 63 

270. MS. KANCHAN NIVRUTTI YADAV OBC 755/1200 62.91 

271. MR. AKSHAY GOKUL GHARATE OBC  754/1200 62.83 

272. MR. AKSHAY GOKUL GHARATE OBC  754/1200 62.83 

273. MR. CHETAN BAPU SONAWANE ST  752/1200 62.67 

274. MS. PRIYANKA CHANDRASHEKHAR 
SHINDE 

OBC  751/1200 62.58 

275. MR. PRIYANKA CHHAGAN MONDHE OBC  751/1200 62.58 

276. MR. HARSHWARDHAN BABAN SC  747/1200 62.25 
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THORAT 

277. MS. DEVYANI BHALCHANDRA NER OBC  746/1200 62.17 

278. MS. DEVYANI BHALCHANDRA NER OBC  746/1200 62.17 

279. MR. AMOL BALASAHEB GAWALI OBC  186/300 62 

280. MS. SANGITA RAMESH KOLAPKAR OBC  743/1200 61.92 

281. MR. VAIBHAV SANJAY MHASKE OPEN  743/1200 61.92 

282. MR. MAYUR NAVNATH KAWALE OBC  742/1200 61.83 

283. MR. MAYUR NAVNATH KAWALE OPEN  742/1200 61.83 

284. MR. DHANANJAY NIVRUTTI 
JAMDHADE 

SC  737/1200 61.42 

285. MR. KIRAN WAMAN PAWAR ST  733/1200 61.08 

286. MR. TEJAS TRAMBAK SHINDE OBC  731/1200 60.92 

287. MR. HARSHAD ANIL TARTE OBC  731/1200 60.92 

288. MR. VAIBHAV SAKHARAM DHADWAD ST  731/1200 60.92 

289. MS. KUSUM GANESH PAWAR OPEN  730/1200 60.83 

290. MR. LAXMAN DILIP SONAWANE OPEN  729/1200 60.75 

291. MR. AMOL ARUN PINGAL OBC  181/300 60.33 

292. MS. DHANASHRI VASANTRAO AHER OBC  724/1200 60.33 

293. MS. KAVITA VASANT SONAWANE OBC  720/1200 60 

294. MS. BHAGYASHRI RAJKUMAR BIRARI OBC  720/1200 60 

295. MR. SAMADHAN BALASAHEB WAGH OBC  720/1200 60 

296. MS. VARSHA GOVIND ANWAT OPEN  720/1200 60 

297. MS. KAVERI VILAS DESHMUKH OPEN  720/1200 60 

298. MR. KAMLAKAR BHALCHANDRA 
SONAWANE 

SBC  720/1200 60 

299. MR. ABHIJEET BHAUSAHEB ROKADE SC  720/1200 60 

300. MR. AKSHAY RAMESH HANDORE OBC  715/1200 59.58 

301. MR. JAGDISH VILAS RASAL OPEN  710/1200 59.17 

302. MR. LAXMAN SHIVRAM PEDHEKAR ST  705/1200 58.75 

303. MR. SANKET VIJAY BOTHE OPEN  176/300 58.67 

304. MS. PRIYA SUKLESWAR BARUAH OPEN  703/1200 58.58 

305. MS. LAXMI BHALCHANDRA BORSE OPEN  700/1200 58.33 

306. MR. SUNIL SHANTARAM CHAVAN NT-B  694/1200 57.83 

307. MR. KOMAL SANJAY AHIRE OPEN  693/1200 57.75 

308. MS. KOMAL PRABHAKAR BAMBRULE OBC  92/160 57.5 

309. MR. VIKRAM ANNASAHEB WAJE OBC  688/1200 57.33 

310. MR. RAVINDRA SHARAD KAWALE OBC  681/1200 56.75 

311. MR. KIARAN CHINDHU AGALE OBC  670/1200 55.83 

312. MR. PRASAD BHAUSAHEB WALUNJ OPEN  669/1200 55.75 
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313. MR. AMOL DIGAMBAR CHAUDHARI OBC  656/1200 54.67 

314. MR. VISHAL RAMDAS AHIRE ST  615/1200 51.25 

315. MR. RAKESH VINAYAK DHOMSE OBC  558/1200 46.5 

316. MR. KALPESH MADHUKAR 
SONAWANE 

OPEN  545/1200 45.42 
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Other University 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Of Student Category 
Marks/Out 

of 
% 

1 MR. GANGARAM NARAYAN GAVIT ST  9.45/10 94.5 

2 MS. PAYAL ZAMANDAS HUNDANI OPEN  1657/1800 92.06 

3 MR. HIMANSHU RAJENDRA MAGARE OBC  9.1/10 91 

4 MR. SAGAR PRAKASH SHIMPI OBC  9.05/10 90.5 

5 MS. KARISHMA SUNIL CHAVAN OBC  8.85/10 88.5 

6 MS. GAYATRI PRAMUKH PATIL OBC  8.8/10 88 

7 MS. MADHURI RAOSAHEB DESALE OBC  8.8/10 88 

8 MS. AKANKSHA VASANT CHAVAN OBC  8.55/10 85.5 

9 MR. VIVEK RAJENDRA BEHARE OBC  8.35/10 83.5 

10 MS. SAYALI BALKRUSHNA WANI OBC  498/600 83 

11 MR. SANDEEP BHANUDAS PATIL OBC  8.3/10 83 

12 MR. CHANDU MAGAN KOKANI ST  8.2/10 82 

13 MR. JAYKUMAR BHOJESING GIRASE OPEN  8.2/10 82 

14 MS. SWATI SARDAR JAGTAP ST  8.2/10 82 

15 MR. DIPAK PRAKASH GOSAVI VJ/DTA  8.1/10 81 

16 MR. ROHIT PRABHAKAR NANDRE OBC  8.05/10 80.5 

17 MR. GAURAV ARUN MARATHE OPEN  8-Oct 80 

18 MS. SHALINI SAHEBRAO DESALE OBC  7.95/10 79.5 

19 MR. ASHISH JAGATSING PATIL OPEN  79/100 79 

20 MR. YUVARAJ MURALIDHAR KAPASE OPEN  7.9/10 79 

21 MS. DIVYATA MANGALDAS VASAVE ST  7.85/10 78.5 

22 MR. CHETAN DEVANAND JAGTAP OPEN  7.8/10 78 

23 MR. DHIRENDRA PRAVIN JADHAV OPEN  7.8/10 78 

24 MS. MEGHA SUBHASH MORE SC  7.75/10 77.5 

25 MS. SUMITA VISHWASRAO TORAWANE OBC  7.59/10 75.9 

26 MS. SAYALI PRAKASH RANE OBC  7.5/10 75 

27 MR. MAYUR SHANKAR JADHAV OBC  7.4/10 74 

28 MS. RUPALI SURESH CHAUDHARI OBC  7.3/10 73.00 

29 MRS. DHANASHRI SHARAD SHINDE OBC  7.35/10 73.5 

30 MR. VILAS RAJENDRA CHAURE ST  7.3/10 73 

31 MS. ASHWINI ARVIND MUSALE OBC  7.3/10 73 

32 MR. WASIM MANSOOR SAIYAD OPEN  7.05/10 70.5 

33 MR. SHUBHAM HITENDRA PATEL OPEN  7.05/10 70.5 

34 MR. SWAPNIL NARAYAN PATIL OBC  7-Oct 70 

35 MR. ANAND GANESH KASAR OBC  6.95/10 69.5 

36 MS. VAISHALI HEMANT GHARATE OBC  6.9/10 69 

37 MS. ANKITA ANAND RAWOOL OPEN  6.9/10 69 
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38 MR. JITESH LAHANSHA BAGUL ST  6.9/10 69 

39 MS. ASHWINI SUNIL PAWAR OPEN  6.85/10 68.5 

40 MR. SUNIL RAMKRUSHNA NANKAR OBC  6.75/10 67.5 

41 MS. SARIKA POPATRAO PAGARE OBC  6.7/10 67 

42 MRS. GAYATREE PRAKASH BAGAL OBC  6.64/10 66.4 

43 MRS. POOJA PRAMOD RAYATE OBC  6.35/10 63.5 

44 MS. VIDYA MADHAV PATIL OBC  5-Oct 50 


